8.

9.

10

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

NTA NET POLITICAL SCIENCE ALL BOOKS

. Modern Politics and Government

. An Introduction to Politics

. Human Nature in Politics

. The Process of Government

. Politics and Social Science

. The Art of War

. American Commonwealth

Civil Liberty and Self-Government
Political Man

. Public Opinion

Introduction to Political Science

The Principles of Politics

Political Science and Government
Modern Political Analysis

Theory of State / On Concord
Principles of Political Science
Elements of Politics

Nature of Politics

The Government of Modern States
Elements of Political Science
Introduction to Political Science
Who Gets What When How

An Introduction to Political Science

The Study of Political Science Today

Alan Ball

Harold Laski

Graham Wallas
Arthur F. Bentley

W. J. M. Mackenzie
Niccoldo Machiavelli
James Bryce

Francis Lieber
Seymour Martin Lipset
Walter Lippmann
John Robert Seeley
George E. G. Catlin
W. J. M. Mackenzie
James Wilford Garner
Robert A. Dahl
Johannes Althusius
R. N. Gilchrist

Henry Sidgwick

J. D. B. Miller

Charles Frederick Strong

Stephen Leacock
James Wilford Garner
Harold D. Lasswell

Austin Ranney

1971

1931

1908

1908

1967

1521

1888

1853

1960

1922

1896

1930

1971

1928

1963

1603

1921

1891

1962

1919

1906

1910

1936

1975



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Theories of the Political System

Power and Society

The Modern State

On Justice / On the Soul

The Nerves of Government
An Economic Theory of Democracy

The Calculus of Consent

A Short History of Politics
A Grammar of Politics

Republic

Law of the Constitution

Reform of Parliament

Recent Political Thought

History of Political Theory

New Aspects of Politics

The American Science of Politics
The Art of Thought

Property and Society

Our Social Heritage

Political Behavior

Behaviorism in Political Science
Behavioral Persuasion in Politics

The Science and Method of Politics

William T. Bluhm

Harold D. Lasswell &
Abraham Kaplan

R. M. Maclver

Avristotle

Karl W. Deutsch
Anthony Downs

James M. Buchanan &
Gordon Tullock

E. H. J. N. Dalton
Harold Laski

Plato

A. V. Dicey
Bernard Crick
Francis W. Coker
George H. Sabine
Charles E. Merriam
Bernard Crick
Graham Wallas
Graham Wallas
Graham Wallas
Herbert H. Hyman
Heinz Eulau
Heinz Eulau

George E. G. Catlin

1965

1950

1926

~350
BCE

1963

1957

1962

1936

1925

~375
BCE

1885

1964

1934

1937

1925

1959

1926

1918

1921

1959

1963

1963

1927



48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Psychopathology and Politics
Quantitative Methods in Politics
Physics and Politics

The Limits of Behaviorism
Systematic Politics

Liberalism

The Political System

A Framework for Political Analysis
A Vindication of the Rights of Woman
The Book of the City of Ladies
The Feminine Mystique

Sexual Politics

The Second Sex

The Discourses

Man and Society

The Ruling Class

Two Treatises of Government
The Social Contract

Political Economy

Emile

Leviathan

The Nature of the State

De Cive

De Corpore

Harold D. Lasswell
Stuart A. Rice
Walter Bagehot
James Charlesworth
George E. G. Catlin

Ancient and Modern

David Easton

David Easton

Mary Wollstonecraft
Christine de Pizan
Betty Friedan

Kate Millett

Simone de Beauvoir
Niccold Machiavelli
John Plamenatz
Gaetano Mosca

John Locke

Jean-Jacques Rousseau
Jean-Jacques Rousseau

Jean-Jacques Rousseau

Thomas Hobbes
Willoughby Walling
Thomas Hobbes

Thomas Hobbes

1930

1928

1872

1962

1962

Leo
Strauss

1953

1965

1792

1405

1963

1970

1949

1531

1963

1896

1689

1762

1755

1762

1651

1896

1642

1655



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

De Homine

The Common Laws

Historia Ecclesiastica

Behemoth

Some Thoughts Concerning Education

Letters Concerning Toleration
Elements of Natural Philosophy
Discourse on Inequality

Letter from the Mountain
Confessions

On Education

Discourse on the Arts and Sciences
The Marxist Theory of the State

The State in Capitalist Society
Marxism and Politics

Political Power and Social Classes
The Open Society and Its Enemies
The Power Elite

Dialectical Materialism

Dialectical and Historical Materialism
Problems of Leninism

Foundations of Leninism

What the "Friends of the People" Are
Iskra

Pravda

Thomas Hobbes
Thomas Hobbes
Thomas Hobbes
Thomas Hobbes

John Locke

John Locke

John Locke
Jean-Jacques Rousseau
Jean-Jacques Rousseau
Jean-Jacques Rousseau
Jean-Jacques Rousseau
Jean-Jacques Rousseau
Ernest Mandel

Ralph Miliband

Ralph Miliband

Nicos Poulantzas

Karl Popper

C. Wright Mills

Maurice Cornforth
Joseph Stalin

Joseph Stalin

Joseph Stalin

Vladimir Lenin

Vladimir Lenin (Edited)

Joseph Stalin (Edited)

1658

1651

1688

1681

1693

1689

1698

1755

1764

1782

1762

1750

1971

1969

1977

1968

1945

1956

1953

1938

1924

1924

1894

1900

1912



97. The Philosophy of Poverty

98. Critique of Pure Reason

99. Principles of Political Obligation

100. The Metaphysical Theory of the State
101. A Systems Analysis of Political Life
102. Comparative Political Systems

103. The Civic Culture

104. Politics of the Developing Areas

105. Comparative Politics: A Developmental
Approach

106. Political Development in New States
107. The Politics of Modernization
108. Comparative Government: A Reader

109. Models of Political Systems

110. American Polity

111. The Story of My Experiments with Truth
112. Satyagraha in South Africa

113. The Hindu Dharma

114. India of My Dreams

115. Constitutional Code

116. A Fragment on Government

117. Theory of Legislation

118. Morals and Legislation

119. The Man Versus the State

Pierre-Joseph Proudhon
Immanuel Kant

T. H. Green

L. T. Hobhouse

David Easton

Gabriel A. Aimond

Gabriel A. AlImond & Sidney

Verba

Gabriel A. Almond & James S.

Coleman

Gabriel A. Almond & G.
Bingham Powell

Edward Shils
David E. Apter
Jean Blondel

David E. Apter & Charles
Andrain

William C. Mitchell
Mahatma Gandhi
Mahatma Gandhi
Mahatma Gandhi
Mahatma Gandhi
Jeremy Bentham
Jeremy Bentham
Jeremy Bentham
Jeremy Bentham

Herbert Spencer

1847

1781

1895

1918

1965

1956

1963

1960

1966

1962

1965

1969

1973

1962

1927

1928

1940

1947

1830

1776

1802

1789

1884



120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

Principles of Biology
Principles of Sociology
Political Ideals

The Origin of Species

The Wealth of Nations

The Great lllusion

The Great Society

Utopia

City of the Sun

New Christianity

The Industrial System

A New View of Society

Social System

The New Industrial Society
Reflections on Violence

The Socialist Tradition

The Restoration of the Guild System
Guild Socialism Re-stated

A History of Socialist Thought
Marxism and Anarchism
National Guilds and the State
The Guild State

The State and the Citizen
The Theory of Sovereignty Re-stated

Lectures on Jurisprudence

Herbert Spencer
Herbert Spencer
Bertrand Russell
Charles Darwin
Adam Smith

Norman Angell
Graham Wallas
Thomas More
Tommaso Campanella
Henri de Saint-Simon
Henri de Saint-Simon
Robert Owen

Robert Owen
Charles Fourier
Georges Sorel
Alexander Gray

A. J. Penty

G.D. H. Cole

G.D. H. Cole

G.D. H. Cole

S. G. Hobson

G. R. S. Taylor

J. D. Mabbott

W. J. Rees

John Austin

1864

1876

1917

1859

1776

1909

1914

1516

1602

1825

1821

1813

1826

1829

1908

1946

1906

1920

1953

1954

1914

1919

1948

1957

1832



145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

The Province of Jurisprudence Determined

Political Pluralism

Models of Democracy

Political Theory and the Modern State
Pluralist Theory of the State
Nationalism

Nationalism and Internationalism
Nationality and Government

The State and the Nation

What Is a Nation?

Nation and Nationalism

Nationalism and Social Communication
The Duties of Man

The Idea of Nationalism

Essays on Nationalism

Nationalism: Myth and Reality
Essays on Politics and Society

Considerations on Representative

Government

163. The History of Freedom and Other Essays
164.
165. Nationalism and the Future of Civilization

166.

167.

168.

The Great Issue of Politics

Science

Fact and Fiction

Freedom and Civilization

John Austin
Kung Chuan Hsiao
David Held
David Held

Paul Q. Hirst

Rabindranath Tagore

Ramsay Muir
Alfred E. Zimmern
Edward Jenks
Ernest Renan
Ernest Gellner
Karl Deutsch
Giuseppe Mazzini
Hans Kohn
Carlton J. H. Hayes
Boyd C. Shafer
John Stuart Mill

John Stuart Mill

Lord Acton
Leslie Lipson
Harold Laski

Liberty and Peace

Bertrand Russell

Bronistaw Malinowski

1832
1927
1987
1989
1989
1917
1916
1918
1919
1882
1983
1953
1860
1944
1926
1955
1859

1861

1907
1954
1932

Aldous
Huxley

1961

1944



169.

170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.

185.

186.

The Sane Society

Globalisation

Globalisation and the Nation-State
Globalisation and Its Discontents

The Globalisation of World Politics
Political Theory and the Modern State
Governance in a Globalising World
Political Dimensions of Globalisation

Globalisation Unmasked

In Defence of Globalisation
Globalisation and Environment
Globalisation: Thoughts and Concerns
Citizenship

Citizenship and Social Class
Republican Citizenship

The Spirit of Community

Citizenship: Feminist Perspectives

Citizenship: The Civic Ideal in World

History

187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

Democracy and Liberty
Negative and Positive Liberty
Capitalism and Freedom
Lectures on Liberty

Development as Freedom

Erich Fromm

Social Theory and Global

Culture

John A. Hall & lan C. Jarvie

Joseph E. Stiglitz

John Baylis & Steve Smith

David Held
Ngaire Woods
Ninan Koshy

James Petras & Henry
Veltmeyer

Jagdish Bhagwati
Vandana Shiva
Amiya Kumar Bagchi
Richard Bellamy

T. H. Marshall
Richard Dagger| 1997
Amitai Etzioni

Ruth Lister

Derek Heater

Harold Laski

Gerald C. MacCallum Jr.

Milton Friedman
Lord Acton

Amartya Sen

1955

Roland
Robertso
n

1992

2002

1997

1989

2000

2001

2001

2004

2002

2005

2008

1950

1993

1997

2004

1938

1967

1962

1907

1999



192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

Modern Democracy

Models of Democracy

Public Opinion and American Democracy
Democracy and Revolution

Capitalism

Democracy and Discontent

State Against Democracy

Democracy in America

Representative Government

The Life and Times of Liberal Democracy
The Real World of Democracy
Democratic Theory

A Preface to Democratic Theory

On Democracy

Social Origins of Dictatorship and

Democracy

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

Democracy in a World of Tensions

Totalitarian Dictatorship and Autocracy

Doctrine of Fascism

The Philosophy of Fascism
Origini e Dottrina del Fascismo
The Origins of Totalitarianism
Universal Aspects of Fascism

Fascism and Dictatorship

James Bryce
David Held

V. O. Key Jr.
George Novak

Socialism and Democracy

Atul Kohli

Atul Kohli

Alexis de Tocqueville
John Stuart Mill

C. B. Macpherson
C. B. Macpherson
C. B. Macpherson
Robert A. Dahl
Robert A. Dahl

Barrington Moore Jr.

John Plamenatz

Carl J. Friedrich & Zbigniew
Brzezinski

Benito Mussolini
Giovanni Gentile
Giovanni Gentile
Hannah Arendt

James Strachey Barnes

Nicos Poulantzas

1921
1987
1961
1971

Joseph
Schumpet
er

1990
1988
1835
1861
1977
1965
1973
1956
1998

1966

1950

1956

1932
1928
1929
1951
1928

1970



215.

216.

217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222.

On Violence

On Revolution

The State in Theory and Practice

Thus Spoke Zarathustra

The Crisis of Parliamentary Democracy
Dictatorship

Carl Schmitt and Authoritarian Liberalism

The Poverty of Historicism

Hannah Arendt
Hannah Arendt
Harold Laski
Friedrich Nietzsche
Carl Schmitt

Carl Schmitt
Renato Cristi

Karl Popper

1970

1963

1935

1883

1923

1921

1998

1957



