

NTA NET POLITICAL SCIENCE ALL BOOKS

1. Modern Politics and Government	Alan Ball	1971
2. An Introduction to Politics	Harold Laski	1931
3. Human Nature in Politics	Graham Wallas	1908
4. The Process of Government	Arthur F. Bentley	1908
5. Politics and Social Science	W. J. M. Mackenzie	1967
6. The Art of War	Niccolò Machiavelli	1521
7. American Commonwealth	James Bryce	1888
8. Civil Liberty and Self-Government	Francis Lieber	1853
9. Political Man	Seymour Martin Lipset	1960
10. Public Opinion	Walter Lippmann	1922
11. Introduction to Political Science	John Robert Seeley	1896
12. The Principles of Politics	George E. G. Catlin	1930
13. The Study of Political Science Today	W. J. M. Mackenzie	1971
14. Political Science and Government	James Wilford Garner	1928
15. Modern Political Analysis	Robert A. Dahl	1963
16. Theory of State / On Concord	Johannes Althusius	1603
17. Principles of Political Science	R. N. Gilchrist	1921
18. Elements of Politics	Henry Sidgwick	1891
19. Nature of Politics	J. D. B. Miller	1962
20. The Government of Modern States	Charles Frederick Strong	1919
21. Elements of Political Science	Stephen Leacock	1906
22. Introduction to Political Science	James Wilford Garner	1910
23. Who Gets What When How	Harold D. Lasswell	1936
24. An Introduction to Political Science	Austin Ranney	1975

25. Theories of the Political System	William T. Bluhm	1965
26. Power and Society	Harold D. Lasswell & Abraham Kaplan	1950
27. The Modern State	R. M. MacIver	1926
28. On Justice / On the Soul	Aristotle	~350 BCE
29. The Nerves of Government	Karl W. Deutsch	1963
30. An Economic Theory of Democracy	Anthony Downs	1957
31. The Calculus of Consent	James M. Buchanan & Gordon Tullock	1962
32. A Short History of Politics	E. H. J. N. Dalton	1936
33. A Grammar of Politics	Harold Laski	1925
34. Republic	Plato	~375 BCE
35. Law of the Constitution	A. V. Dicey	1885
36. Reform of Parliament	Bernard Crick	1964
37. Recent Political Thought	Francis W. Coker	1934
38. History of Political Theory	George H. Sabine	1937
39. New Aspects of Politics	Charles E. Merriam	1925
40. The American Science of Politics	Bernard Crick	1959
41. The Art of Thought	Graham Wallas	1926
42. Property and Society	Graham Wallas	1918
43. Our Social Heritage	Graham Wallas	1921
44. Political Behavior	Herbert H. Hyman	1959
45. Behaviorism in Political Science	Heinz Eulau	1963
46. Behavioral Persuasion in Politics	Heinz Eulau	1963
47. The Science and Method of Politics	George E. G. Catlin	1927

48. Psychopathology and Politics	Harold D. Lasswell	1930
49. Quantitative Methods in Politics	Stuart A. Rice	1928
50. Physics and Politics	Walter Bagehot	1872
51. The Limits of Behaviorism	James Charlesworth	1962
52. Systematic Politics	George E. G. Catlin	1962
53. Liberalism	Ancient and Modern	Leo Strauss
54. The Political System	David Easton	1953
55. A Framework for Political Analysis	David Easton	1965
56. A Vindication of the Rights of Woman	Mary Wollstonecraft	1792
57. The Book of the City of Ladies	Christine de Pizan	1405
58. The Feminine Mystique	Betty Friedan	1963
59. Sexual Politics	Kate Millett	1970
60. The Second Sex	Simone de Beauvoir	1949
61. The Discourses	Niccolò Machiavelli	1531
62. Man and Society	John Plamenatz	1963
63. The Ruling Class	Gaetano Mosca	1896
64. Two Treatises of Government	John Locke	1689
65. The Social Contract	Jean-Jacques Rousseau	1762
66. Political Economy	Jean-Jacques Rousseau	1755
67. Emile	Jean-Jacques Rousseau	1762
68. Leviathan	Thomas Hobbes	1651
69. The Nature of the State	Willoughby Walling	1896
70. De Cive	Thomas Hobbes	1642
71. De Corpore	Thomas Hobbes	1655

72. De Homine	Thomas Hobbes	1658
73. The Common Laws	Thomas Hobbes	1651
74. Historia Ecclesiastica	Thomas Hobbes	1688
75. Behemoth	Thomas Hobbes	1681
76. Some Thoughts Concerning Education	John Locke	1693
77. Letters Concerning Toleration	John Locke	1689
78. Elements of Natural Philosophy	John Locke	1698
79. Discourse on Inequality	Jean-Jacques Rousseau	1755
80. Letter from the Mountain	Jean-Jacques Rousseau	1764
81. Confessions	Jean-Jacques Rousseau	1782
82. On Education	Jean-Jacques Rousseau	1762
83. Discourse on the Arts and Sciences	Jean-Jacques Rousseau	1750
84. The Marxist Theory of the State	Ernest Mandel	1971
85. The State in Capitalist Society	Ralph Miliband	1969
86. Marxism and Politics	Ralph Miliband	1977
87. Political Power and Social Classes	Nicos Poulantzas	1968
88. The Open Society and Its Enemies	Karl Popper	1945
89. The Power Elite	C. Wright Mills	1956
90. Dialectical Materialism	Maurice Cornforth	1953
91. Dialectical and Historical Materialism	Joseph Stalin	1938
92. Problems of Leninism	Joseph Stalin	1924
93. Foundations of Leninism	Joseph Stalin	1924
94. What the "Friends of the People" Are	Vladimir Lenin	1894
95. Iskra	Vladimir Lenin (Edited)	1900
96. Pravda	Joseph Stalin (Edited)	1912

97. The Philosophy of Poverty	Pierre-Joseph Proudhon	1847
98. Critique of Pure Reason	Immanuel Kant	1781
99. Principles of Political Obligation	T. H. Green	1895
100. The Metaphysical Theory of the State	L. T. Hobhouse	1918
101. A Systems Analysis of Political Life	David Easton	1965
102. Comparative Political Systems	Gabriel A. Almond	1956
103. The Civic Culture	Gabriel A. Almond & Sidney Verba	1963
104. Politics of the Developing Areas	Gabriel A. Almond & James S. Coleman	1960
105. Comparative Politics: A Developmental Approach	Gabriel A. Almond & G. Bingham Powell	1966
106. Political Development in New States	Edward Shils	1962
107. The Politics of Modernization	David E. Apter	1965
108. Comparative Government: A Reader	Jean Blondel	1969
109. Models of Political Systems	David E. Apter & Charles Andrain	1973
110. American Polity	William C. Mitchell	1962
111. The Story of My Experiments with Truth	Mahatma Gandhi	1927
112. Satyagraha in South Africa	Mahatma Gandhi	1928
113. The Hindu Dharma	Mahatma Gandhi	1940
114. India of My Dreams	Mahatma Gandhi	1947
115. Constitutional Code	Jeremy Bentham	1830
116. A Fragment on Government	Jeremy Bentham	1776
117. Theory of Legislation	Jeremy Bentham	1802
118. Morals and Legislation	Jeremy Bentham	1789
119. The Man Versus the State	Herbert Spencer	1884

120. Principles of Biology	Herbert Spencer	1864
121. Principles of Sociology	Herbert Spencer	1876
122. Political Ideals	Bertrand Russell	1917
123. The Origin of Species	Charles Darwin	1859
124. The Wealth of Nations	Adam Smith	1776
125. The Great Illusion	Norman Angell	1909
126. The Great Society	Graham Wallas	1914
127. Utopia	Thomas More	1516
128. City of the Sun	Tommaso Campanella	1602
129. New Christianity	Henri de Saint-Simon	1825
130. The Industrial System	Henri de Saint-Simon	1821
131. A New View of Society	Robert Owen	1813
132. Social System	Robert Owen	1826
133. The New Industrial Society	Charles Fourier	1829
134. Reflections on Violence	Georges Sorel	1908
135. The Socialist Tradition	Alexander Gray	1946
136. The Restoration of the Guild System	A. J. Penty	1906
137. Guild Socialism Re-stated	G. D. H. Cole	1920
138. A History of Socialist Thought	G. D. H. Cole	1953
139. Marxism and Anarchism	G. D. H. Cole	1954
140. National Guilds and the State	S. G. Hobson	1914
141. The Guild State	G. R. S. Taylor	1919
142. The State and the Citizen	J. D. Mabbott	1948
143. The Theory of Sovereignty Re-stated	W. J. Rees	1957
144. Lectures on Jurisprudence	John Austin	1832

145. The Province of Jurisprudence Determined	John Austin	1832
146. Political Pluralism	Kung Chuan Hsiao	1927
147. Models of Democracy	David Held	1987
148. Political Theory and the Modern State	David Held	1989
149. Pluralist Theory of the State	Paul Q. Hirst	1989
150. Nationalism	Rabindranath Tagore	1917
151. Nationalism and Internationalism	Ramsay Muir	1916
152. Nationality and Government	Alfred E. Zimmern	1918
153. The State and the Nation	Edward Jenks	1919
154. What Is a Nation?	Ernest Renan	1882
155. Nation and Nationalism	Ernest Gellner	1983
156. Nationalism and Social Communication	Karl Deutsch	1953
157. The Duties of Man	Giuseppe Mazzini	1860
158. The Idea of Nationalism	Hans Kohn	1944
159. Essays on Nationalism	Carlton J. H. Hayes	1926
160. Nationalism: Myth and Reality	Boyd C. Shafer	1955
161. Essays on Politics and Society	John Stuart Mill	1859
162. Considerations on Representative Government	John Stuart Mill	1861
163. The History of Freedom and Other Essays	Lord Acton	1907
164. The Great Issue of Politics	Leslie Lipson	1954
165. Nationalism and the Future of Civilization	Harold Laski	1932
166. Science	Liberty and Peace	Aldous Huxley
167. Fact and Fiction	Bertrand Russell	1961
168. Freedom and Civilization	Bronisław Malinowski	1944

169. The Sane Society	Erich Fromm	1955
170. Globalisation	Social Theory and Global Culture	Roland Robertson
171. Globalisation and the Nation-State	John A. Hall & Ian C. Jarvie	1992
172. Globalisation and Its Discontents	Joseph E. Stiglitz	2002
173. The Globalisation of World Politics	John Baylis & Steve Smith	1997
174. Political Theory and the Modern State	David Held	1989
175. Governance in a Globalising World	Ngairé Woods	2000
176. Political Dimensions of Globalisation	Ninan Koshy	2001
177. Globalisation Unmasked	James Petras & Henry Veltmeyer	2001
178. In Defence of Globalisation	Jagdish Bhagwati	2004
179. Globalisation and Environment	Vandana Shiva	2002
180. Globalisation: Thoughts and Concerns	Amiya Kumar Bagchi	2005
181. Citizenship	Richard Bellamy	2008
182. Citizenship and Social Class	T. H. Marshall	1950
183. Republican Citizenship	Richard Dagger	1997
184. The Spirit of Community	Amitai Etzioni	1993
185. Citizenship: Feminist Perspectives	Ruth Lister	1997
186. Citizenship: The Civic Ideal in World History	Derek Heater	2004
187. Democracy and Liberty	Harold Laski	1938
188. Negative and Positive Liberty	Gerald C. MacCallum Jr.	1967
189. Capitalism and Freedom	Milton Friedman	1962
190. Lectures on Liberty	Lord Acton	1907
191. Development as Freedom	Amartya Sen	1999

192. Modern Democracy	James Bryce	1921
193. Models of Democracy	David Held	1987
194. Public Opinion and American Democracy	V. O. Key Jr.	1961
195. Democracy and Revolution	George Novak	1971
196. Capitalism	Socialism and Democracy	Joseph Schumpeter
197. Democracy and Discontent	Atul Kohli	1990
198. State Against Democracy	Atul Kohli	1988
199. Democracy in America	Alexis de Tocqueville	1835
200. Representative Government	John Stuart Mill	1861
201. The Life and Times of Liberal Democracy	C. B. Macpherson	1977
202. The Real World of Democracy	C. B. Macpherson	1965
203. Democratic Theory	C. B. Macpherson	1973
204. A Preface to Democratic Theory	Robert A. Dahl	1956
205. On Democracy	Robert A. Dahl	1998
206. Social Origins of Dictatorship and Democracy	Barrington Moore Jr.	1966
207. Democracy in a World of Tensions	John Plamenatz	1950
208. Totalitarian Dictatorship and Autocracy	Carl J. Friedrich & Zbigniew Brzezinski	1956
209. Doctrine of Fascism	Benito Mussolini	1932
210. The Philosophy of Fascism	Giovanni Gentile	1928
211. Origini e Dottrina del Fascismo	Giovanni Gentile	1929
212. The Origins of Totalitarianism	Hannah Arendt	1951
213. Universal Aspects of Fascism	James Strachey Barnes	1928
214. Fascism and Dictatorship	Nicos Poulantzas	1970

215. On Violence	Hannah Arendt	1970
216. On Revolution	Hannah Arendt	1963
217. The State in Theory and Practice	Harold Laski	1935
218. Thus Spoke Zarathustra	Friedrich Nietzsche	1883
219. The Crisis of Parliamentary Democracy	Carl Schmitt	1923
220. Dictatorship	Carl Schmitt	1921
221. Carl Schmitt and Authoritarian Liberalism	Renato Cristi	1998
222. The Poverty of Historicism	Karl Popper	1957